
2.88

2.77

3.07

2.68

3.15

2.84

2.99

2.45

2.67

 C  
 NAC

 O  

 CA  CB 

 N  
 CAY

 OAF

 CBC

 CAA

 CAQ

 PBG

 OAH

 OAI

 CAL

 CAN

 CAJ
 CAK

 CAM

 CBA

 CAO

 CBF

 NAV
 CAZ

 OAG

 CBE

 NAD CAP

 CBB

 NAT

 NAW  NAR

 NAS

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 
 C  

 O   CA 

 N  

 CZ 
 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1
 CD2

 CD1 CG 

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

ZN  

 CE1  NE2

 CD2
 ND1

 CG 

 CB  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE1

 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 CB 

 N  

 CE1
 NE2

 CD2

 ND1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

His 388(A)
Ser 333(A)

Glu 362(A)

Phe 490(A)

Thr 496(A)

Ala 332(A)

Gln 259(A)

Peg 701(A)

His 361(A) 1IU 1001(A)

Tyr 501(A)

Tyr 369(A)

Tyr 498(A)

 ZN 1620(A)

His 331(A)

His 365(A)

Ala 334(A)

His 491(A)

Glu 389(A)

Lys 489(A)


